SPECIFICATIONS
 Product name: LED Canopy Light (200W)
 UPC Code: 0103494408425
L70>36000 Hours

Commercial/Architectural Grade

Architectural UV resistant powder coat finish

 Lighting FactsTM Uniform LM-79 Reporting Template

 Photo-electric Switch (Optional) – Listed (WJCT),

 ETL Listed with 5 years Limited Warranty

 System Watts: 200W

 Voltages: 100-277Vac

 CRI:70+

 Operating Temp: -22 ºF to +122 ºF

 Operating Humidity: 20% to 90%RH

 Power Fact(PF) : 0.99

 Power Supply Efficiency: > 90%

 Color Temperature: 3000-5700K
Order Information
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
➢ 200W Canopy Light
➢ 23800 lm
➢ 119 lm/W
UL#: E492883
21 IN
2
1
 IN
.15 IN 1.4 IN
M/N Watts
Lumen Operation
CCT
Beam Replace
Efficiency Volt. Angle HID/MH
 SES-CP-200W-G-LV-N-WW 200W 119.27lm/w 100-277Vac 3000K 107.1° 700W
 SES-CP-200W-G-LV-N-NW 200W 119.27lm/w 100-277Vac 4100K 107.1° 700W
 SES-CP-200W-G-LV-N-DW 200W 119.27lm/w 100-277Vac 5000K 107.1° 700W
 SES-CP-200W-G-LV-N-CW 200W 119.27lm/w 100-277Vac 5700K 107.1° 700W
 Height Average Lux (Ix) Light range (dia.)
 3M 129.1 469.5cm
 4M 72.6 626cm
 5M 46.5 782.5cm
Om
---  32.3 939cm
,m 7M 23.7 1095.5cm
---
AVERAQE l!EAMANQLE (50"il,}:84.9 D£'O